SPECIFICATION SHEET
Features
Materials: Poplar Solids
Mirror: No bevel
Mounting: Wire
Colors / Finish
1517-Glossy White1517-Glossy White
25” LED Mirror
2 1/2” [64mm]
34” [864mm]
25” [635mm]
1517-M25LED
Studio One
25” [635mm]
32” [812mm]34” [864mm]
2 1/2” [64mm]
2 1/2” [64mm]
25” [635mm]
23” [583mm]
34” [864mm]
10/16/18